
EMPOWERING OUR NEXT
GENERATION TO SHAPE
OUR FUTURE
aldaracademies.com pearlbritishacademy.ae



MESSAGE FROM
THE PRINCIPAL
Welcome to Pearl British Academy!   
I am both delighted and honored to 
have the opportunity to lead Pearl 
British Academy into the next 
exciting stage of its journey.

Since graduating from the University 
of Newcastle, I have worked in senior 
management positions across the 
UAE and the UK and possess a 
strong background in coaching and 
leading successful teams. I am 
wholly committed to ensuring an 
excellent primary education that 
provides both breadth and rigor for 
every student, enabling them to 
reach their true potential.

With 20 years of experience in 
education, I firmly believe that 
education is one of the most valuable 
assets one can possess. I fully 
endorse Aldar Education’s vision that 
our purpose is to empower the next 
generation to shape our future. I am 
deeply dedicated to the children in 
my care and strive to ensure that our 

core values underpin everything we 
aspire to achieve as a respectful, 
caring, resilient, and aspirational 
school community.

Pearl British Academy is an 
extraordinary learning community, 
where we nurture our learners 
through collaboration, leadership, and 
creativity while working diligently to 
foster excellent relationships. I 
strongly believe in the importance of 
education as a partnership between 
home and school, and actively seek 
your engagement and support.

We look forward to welcoming you to 
Pearl British Academy.

Amy Coleman,
Principal



THE CURRICULUM
The English National Curriculum is 
among the most in-demand study 
options in the world, respected for its 
high academic standards and focus on 
developing confidence and individual 
thinking. In this way, the English 
National Curriculum is considered to 
be one of the most rigorous.
The learning pathway is delivered 
through topics and interwoven with 
‘project based learning’, a method of 
teaching which inspires a love of 
learning and deepens a student’s 

knowledge by challenging them to 
complete real world tasks. 

The teaching of Arabic subjects is 
based on the guidance and materials 
prescribed by the Ministry of 
Education. It keeps local and other 
native Arabic speaking and Muslim 
children familiar with their national 
identity and religion. In addition, our 
international students gain an 
understanding of the UAE’s heritage 
which helps enhance mutual 
understanding, peaceful co-existence 
and cross-cultural harmony and 
tolerance.

SUPPORTED BY THE SAME EXCEPTIONAL TEACHING STANDARDS AND 
TECHNIQUES DELIVERED ACROSS THE ALDAR ACADEMIES FAMILY

Aldar Education is the leading providers of private education in Abu Dhabi 
and Al Ain, holding accreditations from a number of international 
educational bodies. We deliver inspiring learning environments, combining 
the very best academic, arts and sporting facilities with the highest 
standards of teaching. As a result, our students perform at the very 
highest level, achieving exam grades that exceed global averages and 
secure places at the world’s leading universities.

Should you wish to find out more about Pearl British Academy, please contact
our Parent Relations Executive: PRE@pearlbritishacademy.ae





WHAT MAKES 
PEARL BRITISH
ACADEMY UNIQUE?
Step inside our school to feel the 
family atmosphere. 

Our English National Curriculum 
provision enables purposeful, 
skill-based learning.
Whilst consistently achieving 
academic excellence, we enable a rich 
and broad curricular experience. This 
important balance is enabled through 
extra curricular activities, curriculum 
timetabling and project-based 
learning in all year groups. With a 
focus on building a sustainable future 
and developing the 21st century 
learning skills of communication, 
creativity, collaboration and critical 
thinking, global understanding is at 
the heart of all our projects. 

Seamless integration of technology 
facilitates learning with a range of 
hardware and software. It is embedded 

into, and complements, traditional 
learning methods.

As high-performance learners, 
self-reflective analysis is woven into 
daily learning habits to enable 
decision-making, research 
effectiveness and analysis of how we 
are operating as individuals.

This is further developed through our 
student-led parent meetings, where 
we empower our children to take 
ownership of their learning, their 
achievements and their targets. This 
motivates our students and helps them 
to develop a true understanding of 
their own learning needs and 
progression.

Student leadership opportunities 
enable appropriate and confident 
interaction with peers, parents, 
governor and the wider community. 
Our school leaders are mentored 
through their experience and gain true 
insight into leading and managing real 
life projects and situations. 



FEES
All our academy fees are regulated by the Abu Dhabi Department of Education 
and Knowledge (ADEK) and are only subject to review every two years.

pre@pearlbritishacademy.ae+971 2 641 8887aapearlacademy

Year Group School Fees Per Annum 
(in AED)* Term 1 Term 2 Term Registration 

Fee
 3

FS1

FS2

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

43,340

44,850

44,850

44,850

44,850

44,850

44,850

44,850

17,336

17,940

17,940

17,940

17,940

17,940

17,940

17,940

13,002

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,002

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

13,455

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

CONTACT US

Pearl 
British Academy

LOCATION: Muroor Rd, Al Dhafrah, Abu Dhabi
Sept. 10, 2024


