

EMPOWERING OUR NEXT GENERATION TO SHAPE OUR FUTURE



MESSAGE FROM THE PRINCIPAL

Welcome to Pearl British Academy! I am both delighted and honored to have the opportunity to lead Pearl British Academy into the next exciting stage of its journey.

Since graduating from the University of Newcastle, I have worked in senior management positions across the UAE and the UK and possess a strong background in coaching and leading successful teams. I am wholly committed to ensuring an excellent primary education that provides both breadth and rigor for every student, enabling them to reach their true potential.

With 20 years of experience in education, I firmly believe that education is one of the most valuable assets one can possess. I fully endorse Aldar Education's vision that our purpose is to empower the next generation to shape our future. I am deeply dedicated to the children in my care and strive to ensure that our

core values underpin everything we aspire to achieve as a respectful, caring, resilient, and aspirational school community.

Pearl British Academy is an extraordinary learning community, where we nurture our learners through collaboration, leadership, and creativity while working diligently to foster excellent relationships. I strongly believe in the importance of education as a partnership between home and school, and actively seek your engagement and support.

We look forward to welcoming you to Pearl British Academy.

Amy Coleman, Principal



THE CURRICULUM

The English National Curriculum is among the most in-demand study options in the world, respected for its high academic standards and focus on developing confidence and individual thinking. In this way, the English National Curriculum is considered to be one of the most rigorous.

The learning pathway is delivered through topics and interwoven with 'project based learning', a method of teaching which inspires a love of learning and deepens a student's

knowledge by challenging them to complete real world tasks.

The teaching of Arabic subjects is based on the guidance and materials prescribed by the Ministry Education. It keeps local and other native Arabic speaking and Muslim children familiar with their national identity and religion. In addition, our international students gain understanding of the UAE's heritage helps enhance mutual understanding, peaceful co-existence and cross-cultural harmony tolerance.

SUPPORTED BY THE SAME EXCEPTIONAL TEACHING STANDARDS AND TECHNIQUES DELIVERED ACROSS THE ALDAR ACADEMIES FAMILY

Aldar Education is the leading providers of private education in Abu Dhabi and Al Ain, holding accreditations from a number of international educational bodies. We deliver inspiring learning environments, combining the very best academic, arts and sporting facilities with the highest standards of teaching. As a result, our students perform at the very highest level, achieving exam grades that exceed global averages and secure places at the world's leading universities.

Should you wish to find out more about Pearl British Academy, please contact our Parent Relations Executive: **PRE@pearlbritishacademy.ae**



WHAT MAKES PEARL BRITISH ACADEMY UNIQUE?

Step inside our school to feel the family atmosphere.

Our English National Curriculum provision enables purposeful, skill-based learning.

Whilst consistently achieving academic excellence, we enable a rich and broad curricular experience. This important balance is enabled through extra curricular activities, curriculum timetabling and project-based learning in all year groups. With a focus on building a sustainable future and developing the 21st century learning skills of communication, creativity, collaboration and critical thinking, global understanding is at the heart of all our projects.

Seamless integration of technology facilitates learning with a range of hardware and software. It is embedded

into, and complements, traditional learning methods.

As high-performance learners, self-reflective analysis is woven into daily learning habits to enable decision-making, research effectiveness and analysis of how we are operating as individuals.

This is further developed through our student-led parent meetings, where we empower our children to take ownership of their learning, their achievements and their targets. This motivates our students and helps them to develop a true understanding of their own learning needs and progression.

Student leadership opportunities enable appropriate and confident interaction with peers, parents, governor and the wider community. Our school leaders are mentored through their experience and gain true insight into leading and managing real life projects and situations.





FEES

All our academy fees are regulated by the Abu Dhabi Department of Education and Knowledge (ADEK) and are only subject to review every two years.

Year Group	School Fees Per Annum (in AED)*	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Registration Fee
FS1	43,340	17,336	13,002	13,002	2,000
FS2	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000
Year 1	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000
Year 2	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000
Year 3	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000
Year 4	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000
Year 5	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000
Year 6	44,850	17,940	13,455	13,455	2,000





LOCATION: Muroor Rd, Al Dhafrah, Abu Dhabi

Sept. 10, 2024





